
MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 164.0 270.0 10

2 Izaac Heeb Maize South 164.0 255.0 8

3 Zachary Bayliff Maize South 159.0 235.0 6

4 Brody Mies Maize South 164.0 230.0 0

5 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 164.5 210.0 4

6 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 164.0 205.0 2

7 Max Gabino 163.0 185.0 1

8 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 163.4 185.0 0

9 Alex  Pena 163.0 175.0 0

10 Angel Aguilar Ulysses High School 165.0 170.0 0

11 Mason Miller Larned 160.0 160.0 0

12 Carl Williams Burrton High School 164.0 140.0 0

13 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 164.2 140.0 0

14 Kooper Rasmussen Larned 160.0 120.0 0

15 Jorge  Aguilar Ulysses High School 160.0 0 0

16 Elias Anguiano Ulysses High School 162.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Izaac Heeb Maize South 164.0 425.0 0

2 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 164.0 425.0 0

3 Brody Mies Maize South 164.0 405.0 6

4 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 164.0 345.0 4

5 Alex  Pena 163.0 305.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Zachary Bayliff Maize South 159.0 300.0 0

7 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 164.2 300.0 1

8 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 164.5 300.0 0

9 Max Gabino 163.0 265.0 0

10 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 163.4 245.0 0

11 Angel Aguilar Ulysses High School 165.0 245.0 0

12 Kooper Rasmussen Larned 160.0 220.0 0

13 Carl Williams Burrton High School 164.0 215.0 0

14 Mason Miller Larned 160.0 200.0 0

15 Jorge  Aguilar Ulysses High School 160.0 0 0

16 Elias Anguiano Ulysses High School 162.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Izaac Heeb Maize South 164.0 265.0 10

2 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 164.0 245.0 8

3 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 164.0 225.0 6

4 Brody Mies Maize South 164.0 195.0 4

5 Alex  Pena 163.0 190.0 2

6 Zachary Bayliff Maize South 159.0 185.0 0

7 Max Gabino 163.0 180.0 1

8 Carl Williams Burrton High School 164.0 165.0 0

9 Angel Aguilar Ulysses High School 165.0 155.0 0

10 Mason Miller Larned 160.0 150.0 0

11 Kooper Rasmussen Larned 160.0 150.0 0

12 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 164.5 150.0 0

13 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 164.2 145.0 0

14 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 163.4 130.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Jorge  Aguilar Ulysses High School 160.0 0 0

16 Elias Anguiano Ulysses High School 162.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Izaac Heeb Maize South 164.0 945.0 10

2 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 164.0 920.0 8

3 Brody Mies Maize South 164.0 830.0 6

4 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 164.0 795.0 4

5 Zachary Bayliff Maize South 159.0 720.0 0

6 Alex  Pena 163.0 670.0 2

7 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 164.5 660.0 1

8 Max Gabino 163.0 630.0 0

9 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 164.2 585.0 0

10 Angel Aguilar Ulysses High School 165.0 570.0 0

11 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 163.4 560.0 0

12 Carl Williams Burrton High School 164.0 520.0 0

13 Mason Miller Larned 160.0 510.0 0

14 Kooper Rasmussen Larned 160.0 490.0 0

15 Jorge  Aguilar Ulysses High School 160.0 0 0

16 Elias Anguiano Ulysses High School 162.0 0 0


